#### Pulaski County

Application #\_

#### 4-H Council Pork Shack Scholarship

Are you currently par	ticipating in 4-H?	Yes No	Years in 4-	H:
Name:				
(first)		(middle initial)	(last)	
Name you want used	in publicity:			
Home Address:	(street)		(town/city)	(aia)
	(street)		(town/city)	(zip)
Home Phone #:		Cell Phone #	:	
Birthdate:		Male:	Femal	e:
Name of High School				
H.S. Graduation Date	:		Class Rank:	
Name and Address of	f school/training faci	lity you plan to at	tend (or are attend	ing) after high
school graduation:				
Father's Name and A	ddress:			
Mother's Name and A	Address:			
Parent/Guardian Pho	ne #:			
	CTATEN	 MENT BY 4-H MEMBE	 :D	·
I personally have prepare				
Date:	*Signature of 4-H Mem	ber: DVAL OF THIS REPOR	 T	
We have reviewed this re			•	
Date:	Signature of Parent/Gu	ardian:	(Parent or Guardian)	
Date:				
Date:	Signature of County Ext	tension Educator:	(County Extension Educator)	

\* Signature indicates implied consent that these materials may be reviewed by the selection committee and award donor.

Due April 8, 2022 to Pulaski County Extension Office 125 S. Riverside Dr. Winamac, IN 46996 (574) 946-3412 or Fax (574) 946-3680

### Pulaski County 4-H Council Pork Shack Scholarship

Application #	
---------------	--

1. What career do you pla	an to f	ollow?		•	
L					
2. Why did you choose th	is care	er?			
, ,					
		_			
3. Did 4-H influence your	career	choice? Yes	No	_ (This answer has nothing to	do with judging.)
			0 (0)		
If yes, what segment(s) of the	e prog		most? (Che		
Project Work		4-H Camp		4-H Round-Up	
4-H Leader		County 4-H Activities	<u> </u>	State Fair Conferen	ce
Extension Educator 4-H Academy		Dairy Conference Electric Camp		STEM Programs  Junior Leader Confe	oronco
Science Activities		Healthy Living Activit	ies	Citizenship Activitie	
Other: (Please List)		reading from 8 received			
				_	
4. Work experience (for e	xampl	e, cook at McDonald	s, clerk at (	CVS, etc.):	
F. U.S. will you utilize you	27.0	11 / 11 avporioness i	- +b - futur	- າ	
5. How will you utilize you	ur ove	rall 4-H experiences i	1 the future	<u> </u>	1
					,
6. 4-H projects and numb	er of y	ears completed:			
	Years	Project	Years	Project	Years
Trojece	i ca. 5	Troject	100.0	Troject	10015

Due April 8, 2022 to Pulaski County Extension Office 125 S. Riverside Dr. Winamac, IN 46996 (574) 946-3412 or Fax (574) 946-3680

## Pulaski County 4-H Council Pork Shack Scholarship

Application #	

7. According to your 4-H Records	(Green Book	() -	Demor	nstrations/	/Public	Speaking/	/Judgi	ing a	and
Other Activities (Local, County, Area, Sta	ite, National):								

Year	Activity	L,C,A,S,N	Year	Activity	L,C,A,S,N

8. According to your 4-H Records (Green Book) - 4-H Offices Held (Local, County):

Year	Activity	L,C	Year	Activity	L,C

9. According to your 4-H Records (Green Book) - 4-H Awards/4-H Camp Counselor/Trips/Committee Work (Local, County, Area, State, National):

Award/Trip	L,C,A,S,N	Award/Trip	L,C,A,S,N

# Pulaski County 4-H Council Pork Shack Scholarship

10. Tell about your 4-H Leadership/Citizenship/Community Service Experiences; include things
that contribute to the welfare of your club or group members, other individuals or community.
(Be specific as to what you did).
11. Citizenship/Leadership experience other than 4-H (school, church, etc.).
12. Other Scholarships or Awards:
13. Essay Question (300-500 words total) please answer the following question:
Tell us about a time in your 4-H experience that you failed at something. What happened, what
did you learn, and what did you do different? How would you share this experience with others
who were interested in joining 4-H?
14. With this completed application, submit a Letter of Recommendation from a community
member (Pastor, Teacher, Employer, etc.).
15. With this completed application, submit your Record of Achievement (Green Folder).
16. Submit this completed application, Letter of Recommendation, and your Record of
Achievement (Green Folder) to the Pulaski County Extension Office for the <b>Pulaski County 4-H</b>
Council Pork Shack Scholarship Committee before the due date.

Due April 8, 2022 to Pulaski County Extension Office 125 S. Riverside Dr. Winamac, IN 46996 (574) 946-3412 or Fax (574) 946-3680